
Black Mambah

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Salmaso Luca (01/872) 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 6

Pasqualetto Marco (01/787) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 7

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 4 2 6 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 2 6 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 0 1 2 0 0 4 7 4 9

Vitale Mattia (01/494) 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 6 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Galesso Giulio Maria (01/1347) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 0 0 0

Feronato Giulia (01/1501) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Coin  Valentina (01/1258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmarini Elena (01/855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salmaso Luca 01/872 56 131 2,34

Pasqualetto Marco 01/787 56 129 2,30

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 30 66 2,20

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 26 47 1,81

Vitale Mattia 01/494 24 35 1,46

Galesso Giulio Maria 01/1347 17 15 0,88

Feronato Giulia 01/1501 10 11 1,10

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 5 4 0,80

Coin  Valentina 01/1258 0 0 0,00

Palmarini Elena 01/855 0 0 0,00

Crazy Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 12 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 7

Colitti Massimo (01/222) 4 7 3 5 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 8 2 1 1 2 4 9 4 5 1 3 4 8 4 9

Plickova Dasa (01/293) 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

De Lazzari Gabriele Andrea 4 6 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 9

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 2 1 1 2 1 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 3 3 1 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 3

Botton Michele (01/540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lazzari Giancarlo (01/1388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maritan Giodi 01/295 55 90 1,64

Colitti Massimo 01/222 47 85 1,81

Plickova Dasa 01/293 42 57 1,36

De Lazzari Gabriele 01/1312 39 56 1,44

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 41 41 1,00

Botton Michele 01/540 0 0 0,00

De Lazzari Giancarlo 01/1388 0 0 0,00

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00

Havana Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 4 9 3 2 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 12 3 5 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 11

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 8 3 6 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 3

Carraro Andrea (01/1346) 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 8 2 6 4 5 3 7 4 3 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 3

Vegoscocco Manuel (01/1121) 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 7 4 8 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 2

Causin  Silvia (01/1345) 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Giada (01/1465) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callegaro Fabiano (01/1188) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 54 124 2,30

Poletti Milo 01/1466 55 107 1,95

Carraro Andrea 01/1346 51 87 1,71

Vegoscocco Manuel 01/1121 43 65 1,51

Causin  Silvia 01/1345 13 16 1,23

Conte Giada 01/1465 7 10 1,43

Callegaro Fabiano 01/1188 1 0 0,00



I Mussati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Baldon Brian (01/1551) 2 1 4 10 2 2 4 11 2 4 4 11 2 0 4 3 4 9 4 8 3 2 4 4 4 10 4 9

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 4 3 0 4 8 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 8

Cicchi Nicola (01/1517) 2 4 4 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 4 4

Sorato Mirko (01/693) 0 0 3 5 3 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 4 2 2 3 1 4 4 4 3

Doro Giorgio (01/1583) 2 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Coin Matteo (01/1513) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 1 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0

Serafini Luca (01/1553) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faggian Armando (01/1529) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Salmaso Luigi (01/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trolese Alex (01/1552) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Appollonio Andrea (01/873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldon Brian 01/1551 47 84 1,79

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 37 40 1,08

Cicchi Nicola 01/1517 26 28 1,08

Sorato Mirko 01/693 23 24 1,04

Moro Matteo 01/1550 24 19 0,79

Doro Giorgio 01/1583 17 18 1,06

Coin Matteo 01/1513 18 13 0,72

Serafini Luca 01/1553 6 6 1,00

Faggian Armando 01/1529 14 4 0,29

Salmaso Luigi 01/1516 3 3 1,00

Trolese Alex 01/1552 6 1 0,17

D'Appollonio Andrea 01/873 0 0 0,00

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 3 5 4 7 4 6 2 3 3 7 4 9 3 8 3 9 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 12 3 6

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 3 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 3 6 3 7 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 10 2 3

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 1 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 9 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 1 2 2 4 4 3 7 4 10

Lo Giudice  Mark (01/1184) 4 11 4 5 3 3 4 7 3 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 5 1 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 4 3

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Bragato Domingo (01/1563) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fasolato Davide 01/381 49 99 2,02

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 51 92 1,80

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 43 61 1,42

Lo Giudice  Mark 01/1184 29 49 1,69

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 16 13 0,81

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 18 12 0,67

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 14 10 0,71

Bragato Domingo 01/1563 4 4 1,00

Mon Amour J.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 3 2 4 5 4 5 1 2 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 9

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 4 7 4 2 4 7 2 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 8 2 5 4 9 4 6 4 4

Zago Manuel (01/571) 2 4 0 0 3 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 7 0 0

Tonolo Alessandro (01/1527) 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 8 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 1 3 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 2

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 2 1 4 4 2 0 2 2 4 4 2 0 4 1 2 0 3 4 1 2 3 5 3 2 4 2 4 2

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 2 2 4 7 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 2 0 0 2 0

Magno Francesco (01/1368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 44 84 1,91

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 43 60 1,40

Zago Manuel 01/571 24 42 1,75

Tonolo Alessandro 01/1527 36 38 1,06

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 40 29 0,72

Conte Matteo 01/1065 22 19 0,86

Magno Francesco 01/1368 11 10 0,91



New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 1 1 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5

Canevese Valentino (01/1096) 4 8 3 1 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 2 2

Geromin Michael (01/801) 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 6

Pitteri Mattia (01/703) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trincanato Erica (01/1591) 3 3 1 0 4 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 3 0 4 2 2 2

Nunziato Lorena (01/1590) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 1 0 4 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 41 68 1,66

Canevese Valentino 01/1096 43 58 1,35

Geromin Michael 01/801 42 48 1,14

Pitteri Mattia 01/703 24 35 1,46

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 14 18 1,29

Trincanato Erica 01/1591 32 17 0,53

Nunziato Lorena 01/1590 28 6 0,21

Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 3 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0

Ferro Gabriele (01/1463) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 8 3 8 4 6 4 7

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 4 7 3 7 0 0 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 7 2 1 4 6 3 4 2 3 3 8 4 6 3 7

Rinaldin Roberto (01/025) 1 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 6 2 0 3 0 1 0 4 9

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8 4 11 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 1 3

Peron Daniele (01/251) 2 2 3 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3

Ferrarese Eugenio (01/023) 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 4 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 51 123 2,41

Ferro Gabriele 01/1463 55 106 1,93

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 40 65 1,62

Rinaldin Roberto 01/025 32 37 1,16

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 21 35 1,67

Peron Daniele 01/251 13 14 1,08

Ferrarese Eugenio 01/023 12 13 1,08


